
Week Activity and Orientation Remarks

1 Wed 01-07-2015 - Sun 05-07-2015

2 Revision of Previous Batch Mon 06-07-2015 - Sun 12-07-2015

3 Mon 13-07-2015 - Sun 19-07-2015 18-07-2015 Sat - Id Ul Fitar

4 Mon 20-07-2015 - Sun 26-07-2015

5 Preparation leave Mon 27-07-2015 - Sun 02-08-2015

6 Mon 03-08-2015 - Sun 09-08-2015

7 Mon 10-08-2015 - Sun 16-08-2015

8 Examination ( 5 Weeks) Mon 17-08-2015 - Sun 23-08-2015

9 Mon 24-08-2015 - Sun 30-08-2015 29-08-2015 Sat - Raksha Bandhan

10 Mon 31-08-2015 - Sun 06-09-2015 05-09-2015 Janmashtmi and Teachers Day

11 Mon 07-09-2015 - Sun 13-09-2015

12 Mon 14-09-2015 - Sun 20-09-2015

13 Admission Process Mon 21-09-2015 - Sun 27-09-2015
23-09-2015 Ramdev Jayanti 25-09-2015 Id Ul 

Juha
14 Mon 28-09-2015 - Sun 04-10-2015 02-10-2015 Gandhi Jayanti

15 Mon 05-10-2015 - Sun 11-10-2015

16 Mon 12-10-2015 - Sun 18-10-2015
13-10-2015 Navratra Sthapna18-10-2015 

Dandiya Utsav

17 Teaching and Learning Mon 19-10-2105 - Sun 25-10-2015
21-10-2015 wed-Durga Ashtmi 22-10-2015 Thu 

Dushara

18 Mon 26-10-2015 - Sun 01-11-2015
29-10-2015 Workshop on "Step to sucess for 

pupil teacher"

19 6-11-15 Fri Diwali celebration Mon 02-11-2015 - Fri 06-11-2015 2-11-2015 Team Teaching on "moderization"
Team teaching on 

"Modernization"
20 Mid Term Break Sat 07-11-2015 - Sun 15-11-2015

21 Micro Teaching orientation Mon 16-11-2015 - Sun 22-11-2015 21-12-2015 Sat Extampre Speech Compition

22  Micro Teaching (2 Week) Mon 23-11-2015 - Sun 29-11-2015
23-11-2015 Mon Kalidas Jayanti 25-11-2015 

Guru Nanak Jayanti

23 Mon 30-11-2015 - Sun 06-12-2015
01-12-2015 Tue Rally and Nukkad Natak on 

Aids Day

National TT College for Girls Vijay Nagar Alwar

Academic Calendar 2015-16
Date



24
08-12-2015 Teaching by Brain 

Storming 
Mon 07-12-2015 - Sun 13-12-2015

10-12-2015 ThusQuestioniary on Human Rights 

Day
25 Teaching and Learning Mon 14-12-2015 - Sun 20-12-2015 19-12-2015 Sat Educational Tour

26
Internal assignments of 0102 

paper 
Mon 21-12-2015 - Thus 24-12-2015 22-12-2015 Tue Model School Visit

27 Winter Break Fri 25-12-2015 - Thus 31-12-2015 25-12-2015 Fri Christmas day

28 Fri 01-01-2016 - Sun 03-01-2016 01-01-2016 Fri New Year Celibration Fri.  New year celebration

29
Orientation of Lesson Plan(2 

Weeks)
Mon 04-01-2015 - Sun 10-01-2015

04-01-2016 Mon Workshop on "How to 

influance student Behaviour"

30
panel Discussion on "Natik 

shiksha"
Mon 11-01-2016 - Sun 17-01-2016 12-01-2016 Tue Inter College Poster Making 

Tue  Inter college poster 

making comptition on youth 

day
31 Mon 18-01-2016 - Sun 24-01-2016

32 Practice Teaching Mon 25-01-2016 - Sun 31-01-2016 26-01-2016 Tus Republic Day

33 Mon 01-02-2016 - Sun 07-01-2016

34 Mon 08-02-2016 - Sun 14-02-2016
12-02-2016 Fri Basant Panchmi Celibration 

With Gov School

Fri. Basant Panchmi 

celebration with Govt. School

35 Block Teaching ( 2 Week ) Mon 15-02-2016 - Sun 21-02-2016

36 22-02-2016 Mon Yoga Classes Mon 22-02-2016 - Sun 28-02-2016
24-02-2016 wed Smart Class visit in National 

Academy School

37 Mon 29-02-2016 - Sun 06-03-2016
03-03-2016 thus Co-Operating learning on 

"Internet"

38
08-03-2016 Tue Workshop on 

Women's Day
Mon 07-03-2016 - Sun 13-03-2016 07-03-2016 Mon Maha Shivratri

39 Mon 14-03-2016 - Sun 20-03-2016
14-03-2016 Mon GD on "Awareness of 

Teachers training college"

40
23-03-2016 Wed Holi Milan 

Samaroh
Mon 21-03-2016 - Sun 27-03-2016

24-03-2016 Thus Holi 25-03-2016 Fri Good 

Friday
41 Mon 28-03-2016 - Sun 03-04-2016 Internal Assessment on Method

42 Mon 04-04-2016 - Sun 10-04-2016 Internal Assignment of 0304 Paper

43
Teaching and Learning process 

with Co-Curriculum Activities
Mon 11-04-2016 - Sun 17-04-2016 14-04-2016 Thus Ambedkar Jayanti

44 Mon 18-04-2016 - Sun 24-04-2016 19-04-2016 Tue Mahaveer Jayanti

45 Criticism  Lesson  Mon 25-04-2016 - Sun 01-05-2016

46 Mon 02-05-2016 - Sun 08-05-2016 Internal assignments of 0506 paper

47 BatikBlock and Tie & Die  printing Sun 15-05-2016



48 On Fabric Mon 16-05-2016 Sun 22-05-2016

49 Mon 23-05-2016 Sun 29-05-2016

50 Mon 30-05-2016 Sun 05-06-2016
Internal Seminar on"Quality Assurance in TT 

Education"

51
Internal Assignments  of Epc 1 & 

Epc 2 
Mon 06-06-2016 Sun 12-06-2016 07-06-2016 Tue Maharana Pratap Jayanti

52 Mon 13-06-2016 Sun 19-06-2016

Mon 20-06-2016 Sun 26-06-2016

Mon 30-06-2016 Sun


